
Pitreavie Indoor OG - Saturday 19th March 2016

T1 60mH H1

1 351 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AAC U17 8.98
2 339 Connie Booth Pitreavie AAC U17 10.02

T1 60mH  H2

1 316 Rachel Broadfoot Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15 9.76
2 327 Isla Steel Dunfermline Track & Field U15 10.25
3 320 Sarah Duff Pitreavie AAC U15 10.32
4 318 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC U15 10.39

T1 60mH H3

1 324 Skye Marshall Pitreavie AAC U15 10.94
2 329 Shannon Stevenson Unattached U15 13.90
3 325 Mia Mclean Unattached U15 15.48

T1 60mH  H4

1 334 Cameron Keelan Pitreavie AAC U15 9.38
2 333 Euan Johnston Pitreavie AAC U15 10.42
3 338 Blair Scott Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15 10.76

T1 60mH H5

1 306 Louise Conway Pitreavie AAC U13 10.35
2 308 Dani Mauchlen Pitreavie AAC U13 11.27
3 309 Chloe Miller Unattached U13 13.45

T2 60m Round 1  H1

1 349 Michael Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20 7.43
2 302 David Agnew Pitreavie AAC M35 7.65
3 336 Cameron Marshall Dunfermline Track & Field U15 7.72
4 346 Cian Young Pitreavie AAC U17 7.75
5 303 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill Harriers M40 7.75
6 345 Daniel O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U17 7.90

T2 60m Round 1  H2

1 354 Billy Doyle Pitreavie AAC U15 7.75
2 350 Lewis Wallace Unattached U20 7.85
3 304 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC M55 8.01
4 337 Aidan O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U15 8.15
5 340 Olivia  Goodman Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U17 8.58
6 319 Aislynn Crichton Dunfermline Track & Field U15 8.62



T2 60m Round 1 H3

1 312 Layla Zuill Fife AC U13 8.61
2 356 Linzie  Marsh Pitreavie AAC F40 8.77
3 347 Natalie Carson Pitreavie AAC U20 8.85
4 315 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AAC U15 8.85
5 330 Erin Turnbull Pitreavie AAC U15 8.92
6 326 Holly Smith Dunfermline Track & Field U15 9.36

T2 60m Round 1 H4

1 335 Ben Knowles Pitreavie AAC U15 8.70
2 332 Brodie Ferguson Dunfermline Track And Field U15 9.01
3 352 Gregor Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC U15 9.07
4 323 Beth Lindsay Dunfermline Track And Field U15 9.17
5 307 Alannah Ewan Unattached U13 9.91
6 301 Leigh Hodgson Dunfermline Track & Field F45 10.01

T2 60m Round 1 H5

1 342 Sophie Nethery Pitreavie AAC U17 8.96
2 310 Amy Rose O'Neill Pitreavie AAC U13 9.06
3 305 Sam Westwood Unattached U11 9.86
4 317 Peyton Brown Unattached U15 10.07

T2 60m Round 1 H6

1 355 Gregor Campbell Dunfermline T&F U15 8.30
2 313 Evan Russell Unattached U13 10.20
3 353 Cormac Treacy Dunfermline Track & Field U13 10.29

T3 60m Round 2 H1

1 349 Michael Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20 7.46
2 302 David Agnew Pitreavie AAC M35 7.69
3 303 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill Harriers M40 7.71
4 346 Cian Young Pitreavie AAC U17 7.77
5 336 Cameron Marshall Dunfermline Track & Field U15 7.78
6 354 Billy Doyle Pitreavie AAC U15 7.89

T3 60m Round 2 H2

1 345 Daniel O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U17 7.84
2 350 Lewis Wallace Unattached U20 7.93
3 304 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC M55 8.03
4 355 Gregor Campbell Dunfermline T&F U15 8.15
5 337 Aidan O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U15 8.17
6 316 Rachel Broadfoot Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15 8.21



T3 60m Round 2 H3

1 340 Olivia  Goodman Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U17 8.63
2 312 Layla Zuill Fife AC U13 8.64
3 335 Ben Knowles Pitreavie AAC U15 8.66
4 319 Aislynn Crichton Dunfermline Track & Field U15 8.69
5 356 Linzie  Marsh Pitreavie AAC F40 8.70
6 347 Natalie Carson Pitreavie AAC U20 8.90

T3 60m Round 2 H4

1 315 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AAC U15 8.87
2 352 Gregor Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC U15 9.00
3 332 Brodie Ferguson Dunfermline Track And Field U15 9.05
4 330 Erin Turnbull Pitreavie AAC U15 9.10
5 342 Sophie Nethery Pitreavie AAC U17 9.18
6 310 Amy Rose O'Neill Pitreavie AAC U13 9.21

T3 60m Round 2 H5

1 334 Cameron Keelan Pitreavie AAC U15 8.21
2 351 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AAC U17 8.40
3 323 Beth Lindsay Dunfermline Track And Field U15 9.17
4 338 Blair Scott Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15 9.28
5 326 Holly Smith Dunfermline Track & Field U15 9.38
6 305 Sam Westwood Unattached U11 9.84

T3 60m Round 2 H6

1 333 Euan Johnston Pitreavie AAC U15 8.65
2 301 Leigh Hodgson Dunfermline Track & Field F45 10.02
3 307 Alannah Ewan Unattached U13 10.09
4 353 Cormac Treacy Dunfermline Track & Field U13 10.17
5 313 Evan Russell Unattached U13 10.26
6 317 Peyton Brown Unattached U15 10.29

T3 60m Round 2  H7

1 339 Connie Booth Pitreavie AAC U17 8.41
2 320 Sarah Duff Pitreavie AAC U15 8.61
3 324 Skye Marshall Pitreavie AAC U15 8.95
4 327 Isla Steel Dunfermline Track & Field U15 9.03
5 318 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC U15 9.13
6

T3 60m Round 2   H8

1 329 Shannon Stevenson Unattached U15 9.88
2 325 Mia Mclean Unattached U15 10.24
3 309 Chloe Miller Unattached U13 10.83


